
Page  1/1

Well Name:   OSKARSON 24-33

Report Printed:   6/3/2024Crestone Peak Resources Operating LLC Confidential

PROPOSED PA WBD

Well Name

OSKARSON 24-33
API #

0512323486
Operator

CRESTONE PEAK RESOURCES OPERATING LLC

State

CO
County/Parish

WELD
Quarter 1

SE
Quarter 2

SW
Section

33
Township

2
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

68
Range E/W Dir

W
VERTICAL, Original Hole, 6/3/2024 5:28:48 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

11.2

12.1

299.9

460.0

850.1

859.9

950.1

1,288.1

2,799.9

3,000.0

3,100.1

3,379.9

4,325.1

4,327.1

4,350.1

4,423.9

4,620.1

5,270.0

5,324.1

7,109.9

7,325.1

7,327.1

7,352.0

7,384.8

7,401.9

7,478.0

7,596.1

7,706.0

7,726.0

8,075.1

8,077.1

8,102.0

8,137.1

8,148.0

8,166.0

8,254.9

8,268.0

8,269.4

8,271.0

TVD 
(ftKB)

Vertical schematic (actual)

FOX HILLS BASE (…

DEEPEST WATER …

PIERRE (final)

SUSSEX (final)

NIOBRARA (final)

CODELL (final)

J SAND (final)

Wellbore; TD - Original
Hole; 8,291.0

Casing; Production; 4 1/2;
11.60; 8,271.0

Plug Back Total Depth;
8,255.0; Wellcore PBTD
(TVD): 8255.0000125476

Perforation; 8,148.0-
8,166.0

Perforation; 7,706.0-
7,726.0

Production; 7,110.0-
8,271.0; 230 SX

Perforation; 7,478.0-
7,596.0

Production; 4,620.0-
5,270.0; 324 SX

Wellbore; Production;
860.0-8,291.0; 7 7/8

Production; 3,380.0-
4,350.0; 250 SX

Casing; Surface; 8 5/8;
24.00; 850.0

SURFACE CASING
CEMENT; 11.0-860.0;
600 SX

Wellbore; Surface; 0.0-
860.0; 12 1/4

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Bridge Plug - Permanent; +Dump bail
2 sacks; 8,075.0

Bridge Plug - Permanent; +Dump bail
2 sacks; 7,325.0

Bridge Plug - Permanent; +Dump bail
2 sacks; 4,325.0

Cement Plug; 3,000.0-3,100.0; 8 sxs
Cut/Pull; 3,000.0
Cement Plug; 2,800.0-3,000.0; 75 SX

Welded Cap; +10 sacks; 11.0
Cement Plug; 11.0-950.0; 300 SX

Reference Wells
Type

Fox Hills
Comment

300
Type

Water Well
Comment

460
Type

UPA
Comment

1288


